
SLB-Hallenwettkämpfe U14 am 6. März 2022 in Saarbrücken 
 
Meldeliste 

 

Jugend M12     
     

60 m     

Robin Schwehm 2010 SL LA Team Saar 
Jan Hartmann 2010 SL LA Team Saar 
Till Bastian 2010 SL LAC Saarlouis 
Thilo Pirot 2010 SL LC Rehlingen 
Jonas Hoffmann 2010 SL LC Rehlingen 
Robin Wolf 2010 SL SC Friedrichsthal 
Kyle Becker 2010 SL LG Saar 70 
Paul Druck 2010 SL LG Saar 70 
Felix Hilt 2010 SL LC Rehlingen 
Noah Escher 2010 SL LA Team Saar 
     

800 m     

Till Bastian 2010 SL LAC Saarlouis 
Jonas Hoffmann 2010 SL LC Rehlingen 
Felix Hilt 2010 SL LC Rehlingen 
     

60 m Hürden 0,762 m     

Thilo Pirot 2010 SL LC Rehlingen 
     

Weitsprung     

Jonas Hoffmann 2010 SL LC Rehlingen 
Thilo Pirot 2010 SL LC Rehlingen 
Robin Schwehm 2010 SL LA Team Saar 
Jan Hartmann 2010 SL LA Team Saar 
Till Bastian 2010 SL LAC Saarlouis 
Robin Wolf 2010 SL SC Friedrichsthal 
Kyle Becker 2010 SL LG Saar 70 
Paul Druck 2010 SL LG Saar 70 
Noah Escher 2010 SL LA Team Saar 
     

Kugelstoß 3 kg     

Jan Hartmann 2010 SL LA Team Saar 
     

Jugend M13     
     

60 m     

Timo Wachter 2009 SL TV Bliesen 
Maurice Choppin 2009 RL TG Konz 
Vincent Hartmann 2009 RL TG Konz 
Namory Aaron Kießling 2009 SL LA Team Saar 
Wojciech Sikorski 2009 SL LA Team Saar 
Niels Jung 2009 SL LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal 
Leander Stahnke 2009 SL LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal 
Giuliano de Sacco 2009 SL LC Rehlingen 
Dennis Niklas Weber 2009 SL LC Rehlingen 
David-Luis Maistoru 2009 SL LC Rehlingen 
Nico Schneider 2009 SL LC Rehlingen 
Luca Wirth 2009 SL LC Rehlingen 
Noah Bohn 2009 SL LC Rehlingen 
Malte Becker 2009 SL LG Saar 70 
Moritz Schmidt 2009 SL LG Saar 70 
     

800 m     

Timo Braun 2009 SL TV Homburg 
Niels Jung 2009 SL LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal 
Dennis Niklas Weber 2009 SL LC Rehlingen 
Maurice Choppin 2009 RL TG Konz 
Vincent Hartmann 2009 RL TG Konz 
Leander Stahnke 2009 SL LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal 
David-Luis Maistoru 2009 SL LC Rehlingen 
     

  



SLB-Hallenwettkämpfe U14 am 6. März 2022 in Saarbrücken 
 
Meldeliste 

 

60 m Hürden 0,762 m     

Timo Wachter 2009 SL TV Bliesen 
Dennis Niklas Weber 2009 SL LC Rehlingen 
Noah Bohn 2009 SL LC Rehlingen 
Luca Wirth 2009 SL LC Rehlingen 
Giuliano de Sacco 2009 SL LC Rehlingen 
David-Luis Maistoru 2009 SL LC Rehlingen 
     

Weitsprung     

Timo Wachter 2009 SL TV Bliesen 
Malte Becker 2009 SL LG Saar 70 
Moritz Schmidt 2009 SL LG Saar 70 
Wojciech Sikorski 2009 SL LA Team Saar 
Leander Stahnke 2009 SL LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal 
Giuliano de Sacco 2009 SL LC Rehlingen 
Luca Wirth 2009 SL LC Rehlingen 
Maurice Choppin 2009 RL TG Konz 
Vincent Hartmann 2009 RL TG Konz 
Niels Jung 2009 SL LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal 
David-Luis Maistoru 2009 SL LC Rehlingen 
Nico Schneider 2009 SL LC Rehlingen 
Timo Braun 2009 SL TV Homburg 
     

Kugelstoß 3 kg     

Timo Wachter 2009 SL TV Bliesen 
Noah Bohn 2009 SL LC Rehlingen 
Leander Stahnke 2009 SL LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal 
Wojciech Sikorski 2009 SL LA Team Saar 
Nico Schneider 2009 SL LC Rehlingen 
Timo John 2009 SL LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal 
     

Jugend W12     
     

60 m     

Clara Mertes 2010 RL TuS Mosella Schweich 
Johanna Moser 2010 SL SC Friedrichsthal 
Luisa Groß 2010 SL TV Germania 1910 Piesbach 
Charlotte Marquordt 2010 SL LAC Saarlouis 
Sophia Panus 2010 SL LG Saar 70 
Frieda Feltes 2010 RL TuS Mosella Schweich 
Nadine Schwehm 2010 SL LA Team Saar 
Selin Erlewein 2010 SL LA Team Saar 
Jeanne Dilzer 2010 SL LC Rehlingen 
Julia Schmidt 2010 SL LC Rehlingen 
Neele Ritsch 2010 SL LC Rehlingen 
Jenny Kraemer 2010 SL LC Rehlingen 
Ines Nseke 2010 SL LC Rehlingen 
Emma Bettinger 2010 SL LC Rehlingen 
Marie-Sophie Calmano 2010 SL LG Saar 70 
Lilly Machulla 2010 SL LG Saar 70 
Smilla Spaniol 2010 SL LG Saar 70 
Etienne-Monique Biehl 2010 SL TV Homburg 
Klara Lisson 2010 SL TV Homburg 
Alma Alzoubi 2010 SL TV Germania 1910 Piesbach 
Saskia Kraiser 2010 SL LG Saar 70 
Leonie Görs 2010 SL TV Germania 1910 Piesbach 
Sabrina Hoffmann 2010 SL TV Germania 1910 Piesbach 
Leni Dorst 2010 SL SV GO! Saar 05 
     

800m     

Jeanne Dilzer 2010 SL LC Rehlingen 
Charlotte Marquordt 2010 SL LAC Saarlouis 
Luisa Groß 2010 SL TV Germania 1910 Piesbach 
Frieda Feltes 2010 RL TuS Mosella Schweich 
Emilia Tesche 2010 SL LA Team Saar 
Neele Ritsch 2010 SL LC Rehlingen 
Jenny Kraemer 2010 SL LC Rehlingen 
Lotta Eckstein 2010 SL TV Homburg 

  



SLB-Hallenwettkämpfe U14 am 6. März 2022 in Saarbrücken 
 
Meldeliste 

 

60 m Hürden 0,762 m Hürden    

Emilia Tesche 2010 SL LA Team Saar 
Jenny Kraemer 2010 SL LC Rehlingen 
Ines Nseke 2010 SL LC Rehlingen 
Emma Bettinger 2010 SL LC Rehlingen 
Luisa Groß 2010 SL TV Germania 1910 Piesbach 
Leni Dorst 2010 SL SV GO! Saar 05 
Johanna Schwamborn-Heijting 2010 SL SV GO! Saar 05 
     

Weitsprung     

Klara Lisson 2010 SL TV Homburg 
Neele Ritsch 2010 SL LC Rehlingen 
Etienne-Monique Biehl 2010 SL TV Homburg 
Jeanne Dilzer 2010 SL LC Rehlingen 
Lotta Eckstein 2010 SL TV Homburg 
Julia Schmidt 2010 SL LC Rehlingen 
Emma Bettinger 2010 SL LC Rehlingen 
Johanna Moser 2010 SL SC Friedrichsthal 
Luisa Groß 2010 SL TV Germania 1910 Piesbach 
Sophia Panus 2010 SL LG Saar 70 
Nadine Schwehm 2010 SL LA Team Saar 
Emilia Tesche 2010 SL LA Team Saar 
Ines Nseke 2010 SL LC Rehlingen 
Marie-Sophie Calmano 2010 SL LG Saar 70 
Lilly Machulla 2010 SL LG Saar 70 
Smilla Spaniol 2010 SL LG Saar 70 
Leonie Görs 2010 SL TV Germania 1910 Piesbach 
Alma Alzoubi 2010 SL TV Germania 1910 Piesbach 
Saskia Kraiser 2010 SL LG Saar 70 
Clara Mertes 2010 RL TuS Mosella Schweich 
Sabrina Hoffmann 2010 SL TV Germania 1910 Piesbach 
Leni Dorst 2010 SL SV GO! Saar 05 
Johanna Schwamborn-Heijting 2010 SL SV GO! Saar 05 
     

Kugelstoß 3 kg     

Selin Erlewein 2010 SL LA Team Saar 
Ines Nseke 2010 SL LC Rehlingen 
Jeanne Dilzer 2010 SL LC Rehlingen 
     

  



SLB-Hallenwettkämpfe U14 am 6. März 2022 in Saarbrücken 
 
Meldeliste 

 

Jugend W13     
     

60 m     

Liara Schulze 2009 SL LC Rehlingen 
Anna Gammel 2009 SL LC Rehlingen 
Sarah Marie Kringel 2009 HE TG Traisa 
Helena Steuer 2009 SL LV Merzig 
Johanna Kolz 2009 SL LC Rehlingen 
Carla Kolbe 2009 HE TG Traisa 
Rosalie Laux 2009 RL TG Konz 
Victoria Hennemann 2009 RL TG Konz 
Lotta Feltes 2009 RL TuS Mosella Schweich 
Greta Schmitt 2009 RL TuS Mosella Schweich 
Anna Weirich 2009 RL TG Konz 
Anna Karges 2009 RL TG Konz 
Anna Luckas 2009 SL LA Team Saar 
Lea Plinius 2009 SL LA Team Saar 
Anna Kaul 2009 SL LA Team Saar 
Michelle Huppert 2009 SL LA Team Saar 
Paula Stalter 2009 SL LA Team Saar 
Kim Lilly Abel 2009 SL LA Team Saar 
Nike Stahnke 2009 SL LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal 
Maya Adam 2009 SL LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal 
Marya Alshekaki 2009 SL LC Rehlingen 
Maryam Alshekaki 2009 SL LC Rehlingen 
Helena Broßette 2009 SL LC Rehlingen 
Edda Junkes 2009 SL LC Rehlingen 
Leni Bösen 2009 SL TV Germania 1910 Piesbach 
Mira Schank 2009 SL LG Saar 70 
Jule Burger 2009 SL LG Saar 70 
Elisabeth Leis 2009 SL LSG Schmelz-Hüttersdorf 
Lotte Falk 2009 SL LG Saar 70 
Sara Brang 2009 SL TV Homburg 
Magdalena Kiefer 2009 SL LAC Saarlouis 
Lilly-Marie Louis 2009 SL LAC Saarlouis 
Emilia Emanuel 2009 SL LAC Saarlouis 
Marlene Krall 2009 HE TG Traisa 
Ida Jährling 2009 HE TG Traisa 
Miriam Meyhöfer 2009 HE TG Traisa 
Sima Alakrami 2009 SL LA Team Saar 
Jana Becker 2009 SL SV GO! Saar 05 
Fiona Alt 2009 SL SV GO! Saar 05 
     

800 m     

Liara Schulze 2009 SL LC Rehlingen 
Anna Gammel 2009 SL LC Rehlingen 
Helena Broßette 2009 SL LC Rehlingen 
Alina Weyand 2009 SL TV Homburg  
Paula Stalter 2009 SL LA Team Saar 
Leni Bösen 2009 SL TV Germania 1910 Piesbach 
Lotta Feltes 2009 RL TuS Mosella Schweich 
Greta Schmitt 2009 RL TuS Mosella Schweich 
Nike Stahnke 2009 SL LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal 
Marya Alshekaki 2009 SL LC Rehlingen 
Emma Zumkeller 2009 SL LSG Schmelz-Hüttersdorf 
Ida Jährling 2009 HE TG Traisa 
Miriam Meyhöfer 2009 HE TG Traisa 
     

60 m Hürden 0,762 m     

Liara Schulze 2009 SL LC Rehlingen 
Helena Steuer 2009 SL LV Merzig 
Anna Kaul 2009 SL LA Team Saar 
Helena Broßette 2009 SL LC Rehlingen 
Rosalie Laux 2009 RL TG Konz 
Anna Weirich 2009 RL TG Konz 
Edda Junkes 2009 SL LC Rehlingen 
Victoria Hennemann 2009 RL TG Konz 
     

  



SLB-Hallenwettkämpfe U14 am 6. März 2022 in Saarbrücken 
 
Meldeliste 

 

Weitsprung     

Liara Schulze 2009 SL LC Rehlingen 
Helena Broßette 2009 SL LC Rehlingen 
Johanna Kolz 2009 SL LC Rehlingen 
Nike Stahnke 2009 SL LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal 
Helena Steuer 2009 SL LV Merzig 
Anna Kaul 2009 SL LA Team Saar 
Sara Brang 2009 SL TV Homburg 
Michelle Huppert 2009 SL LA Team Saar 
Jule Burger 2009 SL LG Saar 70 
Sarah Marie Kringel 2009 HE TG Traisa 
Edda Junkes 2009 SL LC Rehlingen 
Fiona Alt 2009 SL SV GO! Saar 05 
Maya Adam 2009 SL LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal 
Alina Weyand 2009 SL TV Homburg 3, 
Paula Stalter 2009 SL LA Team Saar 
Anna Gammel 2009 SL LC Rehlingen 
Lea Plinius 2009 SL LA Team Saar 
Carla Kolbe 2009 HE TG Traisa 
Jana Becker 2009 SL SV GO! Saar 05 
Leni Bösen 2009 SL TV Germania 1910 Piesbach 
Mira Schank 2009 SL LG Saar 70 
Lotte Falk 2009 SL LG Saar 70 
Kim Lilly Abel 2009 SL LA Team Saar 
Lotta Feltes 2009 RL TuS Mosella Schweich 
Elisabeth Leis 2009 SL LSG Schmelz-Hüttersdorf 
Rosalie Laux 2009 RL TG Konz 
Victoria Hennemann 2009 RL TG Konz 
Greta Schmitt 2009 RL TuS Mosella Schweich 
Anna Weirich 2009 RL TG Konz 
Anna Karges 2009 RL TG Konz 
Anna Luckas 2009 SL LA Team Saar 
Magdalena Kiefer 2009 SL LAC Saarlouis 
Lilly-Marie Louis 2009 SL LAC Saarlouis 
Emilia Emanuel 2009 SL LAC Saarlouis 
Marlene Krall 2009 HE TG Traisa 
Sima Alakrami 2009 SL LA Team Saar 
     

Kugelstoß 3 kg     

Helena Steuer 2009 SL LV Merzig 
Sarah Marie Kringel 2009 HE TG Traisa 
Nike Stahnke 2009 SL LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal 
Lea Plinius 2009 SL LA Team Saar 
Maryam Alshekaki 2009 SL LC Rehlingen 
Johanna Kolz 2009 SL LC Rehlingen 
Edda Junkes 2009 SL LC Rehlingen 
Marya Alshekaki 2009 SL LC Rehlingen 

 


